Analogue Clocks
Master Clocks
Clock Centrals
Digital Clocks
Wireless Master Clock System
Scoreboards
MATTIG-SCHAUER GmbH    Gorskistraße 19  ::  A-1230 Wien
Tel.: +43 (1) 61055-0  ::  Fax: +43 (1) 61055-30  ::  e-mail: office@mattig-schauer.at  ::  www.mattig-schauer.at
UID-Nr.: ATU 45163905  ::  ARA-Nr.: 10722
GONG-230V/83dB/A-UP
Electronic gong for flush mounting
+ To be used for signalisation of breaks, fire alarm and similar applications in schools, industrial
 buildings, sports halls and so on
+ 17 polyphonic ring tones
+ Dual tone differentiation
+ Continuous volume adjustment
+ Integration in switch programs possible (50x50 mm adapter frame of the switch producer)
+ Front sided muting
+ Fitting panel and frame in delivery included
Technical data:
Sound level: up to 83 dB (A) in 1 m
Nominal voltage: 230 V AC / 50 Hz
Current consumption: 0.08 A
Dimensions: 50 x 50 x 43 mm
Colour: white
Mounting
Flush mounting into in-wall socket, removable clamp facilitates the installation
(please use switch junction boxes with 60 mm depth)